
型 號

芯線規格

接頭型式

插入損失 (dB)

回授損失(dB)

儲存溫度

最大佈效力 

抗擠壓力

抗衝擊力

接頭材質

耐壓測試值

單�光� (9/125μm) 、多�光� (50/125μm, 62.5/125μm.) ；單�、��。

FC, E2000, LC, MtrJ, MU, SC, SMA905, ST

-60dB

-40℃ to 75℃

-55℃ to 85℃

888N (2000Ibs)

500N

1700N

為��（Ceramic）�保�小損�

100kpsi/689N/mm (IEC793-1-B1)

1700N

擺逿測試

最小彎曲半徑

300Cycles

25.4mm

工作溫度

跳線抗張力

ABA8-106LC-SC/UPC 光纖跳接線

區域網路

廣域網

有線電視網路

光纖到X系統

測試儀器
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